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Style               Heat                Oven/range      Lot Size+-     
Year Built                                 Type               Frontage+-           
Square Ft.+-            A/C           Refrigerator               Map/Lot                 
Rooms                        Hot Water   Dishwasher                Deed                
Bedrooms                       Rental                         Other                                 Zoning        
Baths                          Water Source     Cable               Assess. Value  
Garage                       Sewer                   Fireplace                 Taxes/Yr.            
Exterior          Title V             Wood stove                       School                 
Porch                                 Electric            Washer                              Occupancy    
Deck                         Roof                      Location    Outbuildings     
Color                                     Age+-  Dryer                            
Construction            Foundation        Location    Condo Fee               
Floors                    Bsmnt Exit    Sump Pump              Assoc. Fee             
 
First Floor:  
 
Second Floor:   
 
Attic/Third Floor:   
Basement/Lower Level :   
 
The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLSPIN and its subscribers disclaim any and all 
representations or warranties as to the accuracy of the information.                                                           

 
 
 
 
Disclosures/Exclusions:  

Listing Agent:  
 
(H) Phone:         
Cell:              
Home Fax:   
Email:  
 
Directions: 
 
MLS#:  

                                        


	Picture: 
	address: 143 West Street
	town: Goshen, MA  01032
	price: 435000
	agent: Nancy Merritt
	cell: 413-320-1716
	fax: 413-247-3219
	email:          nemerritt@comcast.net
	directions:   Route 9 to South Main to West Street
	mls: 71724010
	hphone: 413-247-5707
	remarks: Spectacular property!! built in 2005 on 20+/- acres.  9 room home with 3/4 bdrms + 2.5 baths has so much to offer.  Lovely kitchen/dining rm, oversized living rm with a sweet 10x20 glass room.  Fabulous master suite with soaking tub + 4' shower.  The outbuildings are just incredible.  The 30'x50' garage has radiant floor heat w/ 1/2 bath + kitchenette.  Upstairs over garage is 1500' that can be finished into living quarters/studio/office, etc.  Large P&B shed + another storage bldg.  There's even an elaborate treehouse back in the woods on the property. Several open acres with drivable trails through the woods.  Gorgeous Goshen Stone patio + walls.  Verizon DSL for internet.  This is truly an exciting property.  
	disclosures:   Stove in living room and bar top in lower level do not remain with home.  Bar top will be replaced.  Set way back from the road for privacy.
	style: 
	0: 
	0: Contemporary Ranch
	1: Radiant/Propane/Wood
	2: Range
	3: 68+ acres

	1: 
	1: Forced Air/Hot Water Radiators
	2: 
	3: 200 feet
	0: 2005

	2: 
	0: 3080
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: 8 / 36

	3: 
	0: 9
	1: Tank, Propane
	2: Yes
	3: 6504 / 109 **

	4: 
	0: 4
	1: No
	2: Verizon - DSL (Internet)
	3: RA

	5: 
	0: 2.5
	1: Private
	2: Satellite Dish
	3: $457,300

	6: 
	0: Yes - 4/5 car
	1: Private
	2: No
	3: $6640 / 2014

	7: 
	0: Vinyl
	1: Passed 10/3/14
	2: Wood Stove Hookups
	3: Local/Hampshire Reg.

	8: 
	0: Yes - screened
	1: 200 Amps, C Breakers
	2: No
	3: Negotiable

	9: 
	0: Goshen Stone Patio
	1: Asphalt Fiberglas Shingles
	2: 1st floor
	3: 5-car garage

	10: 
	0: Beige
	1: 2005
	2: No
	3: post + beam shed, smaller storage shed 

	11: 
	0: Woodframe
	1: Poured Concrete
	2: 1st floor (propane hu)
	3: 0

	12: 
	0: Southern Yellow Pine/Tile/W to W
	1: Walkout
	2: No
	3: 0


	first:   Kitchen, Dining, Living Rm, Master Bdrm, 3 Bdrms, 2 Full Baths, Glass Rm, Laundry Rm.
	second: 
	attic: 
	basement:   Game Room, Exercise Rm/Bdrm, Mechanical Area
	Text1: 


